ART. 0277 }
BIT- UND STECKSCHLUSSEL-SATZ

1/4" ANTRIEB, SECHSKANT MIT SCHRAUBENDREHER UND RATSCHE.

Einsatze

Kreuzschlitz (25 mm)
Pozi-Drive
Schneiden

Spanner

Torx

Dreifliigelig

Torq-set

Sechskant

Vierkant

Keilformig

Kupplung
Sechskant-Steckschliisseleinsatze
Sechskant-Steckschliisseleinsatze
Adapter 1\4"
Y-Einsatz
Steckschliisseleinsatz
Magnet-Einsatzhalter
Einsatzhalter
Ratschengriff
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

25 mm

1-2-3

1-2-3
35-45-55-6,5mm
4-6-8
10-15-20-25-27-30-40
1-2-3-4g¢
6-8-10
2-3-4-5-6-8mm
1-2-3

5-6-8¢

1-2-3g¢
5-6-7-8-10mm
3/16-1/4-9/32-5/16-3/8
1/4"

1

1

1

1

1/4"

1,12 kg
8012667255893
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